

Dear Sharper Edge Skating School Participants,

As we continue to grow our program, we are using social media outlets to further reach our skating community. We would like the opportunity to feature some of our skaters from Sharper Edge. Attached you will find a Photograph/Image Release for you to consider signing. This release will authorize the Sharper Edge Skating School staff to take digital photos and post them on our website and forms of social media (Facebook, Instagram etc...). Names of our skaters featured in photos will not be released.

Please sign below in the appropriate area and submit to the Sharper Edge Office. If you have any questions or concerns, please call at (978) 369-0088 or email at info@SharperEdgeSkating.com

Regards, Dawn DiMinico Director, Sharper Edge Skating School	
Skater's Name:	Date:
I, hereby grant my permission for my skater, (Skater's Printed Name) to Sharper Edge Skating School, Inc., its officers, directors, shareholders and to Dawn DiMinico, Kristin Curran, Erin Whynot, and the Sharper Edge Skating School Staff (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Releasee") to use, reproduce, publish and redistribute photographs, videos and images of me and/or my child herein in any and all publications including, but not limited to, written and electronic publications, whether now known or later invented, related to Sharper Edge Skating School, Inc., and hereby release said Releasee from any and all liability related thereto for the 2023-2024 season. I understand that I do not own the copyright of any such photographs, videos, and images. I am over the age of 18 years (or this agreement is executed by my parent or guardian of any child under the age of 18 years.)	
By: S (Parent's Signature)	ubject of Image / Parent / Guardian (Circle One)
I,do not give permission for my skater,(Skater's Printed Name) to have their photo taken by the Sharper Edge Skating School staff, and posted on any Sharper Edge social media accounts. Parent Signature:	